2022

Brine Production -
Injection Report

Llano Disposal, LLC
BW-38
Facility ID -
FCJC2135034752
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2022

Month

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
June
July
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Brine

Monthly Cumulative

BBLS BBLS
22,088 22,088
20,803 42,891
24,488 67,379
24,310 91,689
19,790 111,479
16,500 127,979
12,500 140,479
16,388 156,867
13,060 169,927
13,646 183,573
13,300 196,873
16,889 213,762
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Fresh

Monthly

BBLS
24,410
22,924
27,954
27,235
23,343
19,332
14,818
18,097
15,354
16,144
14,643
19,622

Cumulative
BBLS
24,410
47,334
75,288
102,523
125,866
145,198
160,016
178,113
193,467
209,611
224,254
243,876

PSI
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
150
170
220
100
100

Percent

Fresh/

Brine
111%
110%
114%
112%
118%
117%
119%
110%
118%
118%
110%
116%
114%
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District | = COMMENTS
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico
Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720 .
District Il Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Action 177601
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 . . - - m
Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 Qil Conservation Division
District Il
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170 1220 S St FranCIS Dr'
District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe’ NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462
COMMENTS

Operator: OGRID:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C. 370661

P.O. Box 250 Action Number:

Lovington, NM 88260 177601

Action Type:
[UF-DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)
COMMENTS
Created By| Comment Comment
Date

cchavez | BW-38 Brine Production Report 2022 1/26/2023
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District | . CONDITIONS
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico
Phone:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720 .
District Il Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Action 177601
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 . . - - m
Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 Qil Conservation Division
District Il
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170 1220 S St FranCIS Dr'
District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe’ NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462
CONDITIONS

Operator: OGRID:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C. 370661

P.O. Box 250 Action Number:

Lovington, NM 88260 177601

Action Type:
[UF-DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)
CONDITIONS
Created By| Condition Condition
Date

cchavez | None 1/26/2023
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